
Woodall, Thomas Engineer/Construction Manager 12233 Humphreys Way Boise ID 83714 208-890-0775 twoodal1@cableone.net

Peterson, Barry Engineer/Construction Manager 373 Charlwood Court Boise ID 83706 208-859-3577 Spudcjp68@aol.com

307-213-0223

Van Stone, Bud Engineer 938 Tamarack Drive Lewiston ID 83501 208-743-7217

404-408-0151 peskew@qworksinc.com

eric@kerness.com

Jackson, Dennis Engineer 11000 Main Street, Suite 100 Bellevue

Schenectady NY 12309

Henri, John Engineer/Contractor P.O. Box 397 Leavenworth WA 98826 503-780-0062 jhenri@jjhenri.com

Hunt, John

505-670-3301

Attorney/Consultant 1357 Stanley Lane

Vanstone@cableone.net

Ott, Bill Contractor/Engineer 129 E Lake Sammamish Shorelane NE Sammamish WA 98074 425-890-3533 WilliamOtt129@Yahoo.com

541-788-5456 dplace@bendbroadband.com
Robinson, Mike

Contractor/Engineer 2704 NW Starview D OR 97703Bend

Minden mike@mikerobinsonllc.com

Place, David

Contractor/ Engineer 101 Upper Canyon Loop NV 89423

loumace@aol.com

Irwin, Don Consultant/Engineer/Attorney 15925 SW Nighthawk Dr OR 97007Beaverton

Kerness, Eric 518-347-2778

Coeur d’Alene I ID 83815 rlewerenz123@gmail.com

Larsen, Lynn Consultant 801-541-9155 lynn@larsenanalytics.com139 S Eaglewood Drive

Mace, Lou Contractor/Engineer PO Box 1114 ID 83333 208-788-0150

2021 Dispute Resolution Board Roster - Selected Members 

503-869-3653 donirwinadr@yahoo.com

310-781-0181 Ken@D-IPartners.com

440-670-7584 thesmond@aol.com

360-293-0525 johnshunt@comcast.net

ronblewett@idahoconstructionlawyers
702-335-6022 mbochanis@yahoo.com

425-990-1010 wpcoburn@nwlink.com

208-995-3930 Dickfrancisco65@hotmail.com

805-312-4895 wbbritt@gmail.com

normananderson@msn.comOlympia

Armstrong, David General Contractor

Eskew, Paul Consultant/Contractor/Engineer

WA 98501

9 S. Peachtree St. Atlanta GA 30071

220 East Avenue No. 419 Ketchum ID 83340

Anacortes

david@armstrongadr.com
Claim Consultant/Contractor

Black, John

9805 116th Ave NE, Ste A-204

Coburn, William Consultant/Contractor/Engineer 10900 NE 4th St, Ste 2300

Avon

San Pedro

bass@basscoinc.com

509-455-8711 jblack@dunnandblack.com

dkbennion@hotmail.com

32390 Green Acres Loop Cottage Grove OR 97424 541-285-4113

McCall

Bellevue

Pinedale

Attorney N 111 Post Street, Suite 300 WA

208-667-3497

Hailey

North Salt Lake UT 84054

Anderson, Norm Contractor/Engineer 114 21st Ave S.W. WA 98501 360-280-5232

ID 83638

Bennion, David Engineer 2212 Ridge Point Way Boise ID 83712 208-345-9056

208-347-3892

Bass, Bill

125 Commerce Street, Suite E

99201

NAME/RESUME 

Francisco, Richard Construction Manager 1297 W Hempstead Dr. ID 83616Eagle

EMAIL ADDRESSCITY 

tntconsulting14@gmail.com

Blewett, Ron Attorney P.O. Box 1990 ID 83501 208-413-6678

98034WA 206-601-1894

PHONE

CA 93010

Deines, Tom Contractor / Construction Consultant

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE  ADDRESS ST ZIP CODE

Stitz, Everett Contractor/Consultant 2316 126th Ave NE Bellevue WA 98005

Lewiston

Spokane

Kirkland

WA 98004

Bochanis, Mari Attorney 22 Hidden Hills Drive WY 82941

Britt, Wm. Butch Contractor/Engineer 2390C Las Posas Road #203 Camarillo

206-890-1510 stitzconsult@frontier.com

Fredrickson, Ken Independent Consultant 1430 W. Hamilton Avenue CA 90731

Consultant/ Engineer P.O. Box 467 WA 98221

Hesmond, Thomas Contractor/Engineer 2887 Creekview Lane OH 44011

Holen, Douglas Engineer holendouglas@gmail.com

360-790-9167 djackson@kbacm.com

Lewerenz, Rodger Engineer 3793 W Fairway Dr
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